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VIVIENDA 1

Sup. Construida

Sup. Jardin:
Sup. Piscina:
Sup. Solarium:

TOTAL:

Sup. Parcela:

¢

99°80 m*

7025 m*
1200 m*
3955 m*
221'60 m*

151.81 m*

Download Quality List, Plans, and More Information
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VIVIENDA 2

Sup. Construida

Sup. Jardin:
Sup. Piscina:
Sup. Solarium:
Sup. Patio:

TOTAL:

Sup. Parcela:

76°40 m*
4161 m*
11'00 m*
60'40 m*
595 m*
195'36 m?

13547 m*
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PROPERTYSCO!

our houses your home



=
|

< Crevillente
Aeropuerto
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hola@propertyco.es

+34 657 933 564 +34 657 979 556




